
ERGEBNIS-LISTE
Feuerwehr Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

Feuerwehr Hohenems
Schuttannen, 24.03.2007

                         Streckendaten            

Organisation:            Feuerwehr Hohenems       Name                     Eulenwinkel

Rg Stn  Name + Vorname JG Mannschaf Ortsfeuerwehr Laufzeit  Differenz

 Snowboard
  1  2  LINS Daniel 1980                     Laterns 1                44.76            
  2  4  NESENSOHN Benjamin 1988                     Laterns 1                48.15       3.39 
  3  3  NACHBAUER Christof 1983                     Laterns 1                49.67       4.91 
  4  1  BICKEL Harald 1984                     Laterns 1                57.85      13.09 

 Jugend
  1  83  NACHBAUER Jürgen 1992                     Hohenems 5               37.58            
  2  7  SCHELLING Thomas 1991                     Hohenems 5               42.47       4.89 
  3  84  FRANZ Alexander 1992                     Hohenems 6               43.06       5.48 
  4  6  LINDER Clemens 1992                     Hohenems 5               46.36       8.78 
  5  10  ENGEL Johannes 1994                     Hohenems 5               46.64       9.06 
  6  5  VOGEL Stefanie 1995                     Hohenems 6               51.84      14.26 
  7  8  FENKART Alexander 1994                     Hohenems 6               1:05.92      28.34 
  8  9  WAGNER Manuel 1992                     Hohenems 6               1:10.78      33.20 

 Herren AK II
  1  23  MARTE Paul 1950                     Viktorsberg 1            39.59            
  2  12  FRANZ Michael 1961                     Hohenems 1               39.70       0.11 
  3  13  LINDER Othmar 1937                     Hohenems 1               40.02       0.43 
  4  16  DEVIGILI Karlheinz 1945                     Fraxern 1                40.22       0.63 
  5  15  VISINTAINER Dieter 1960                     Rankweil 1               40.77       1.18 
  6  11  GABRIEL Walter 1955                     Frastanz 1               40.81       1.22 
  7  25  WERLE Gerhard 1958                     Frastanz 1               41.61       2.02 
  8  22  WATZENEGGER Bruno 1942                     Viktorsberg 1            41.62       2.03 
  9  24  KATHAN Werner 1958                     Fraxern 1                41.93       2.34 

 10  28  GASSNER Hubert 1947                     Frastanz 1               42.13       2.54 
 11  17  GSTACH Hubert 1953                     Frastanz 1               42.44       2.85 
 12  26  MATHIS Josef 1955                     Hohenems 1               42.58       2.99 
 13  18  MADLENER Alois 1935                     Viktorsberg 1            43.95       4.36 
 14  21  PIEBER Hans 1943                     Hohenems 1               44.57       4.98 
 15  20  MITTELBERGER Bruno 1961                     Klaus 1                  44.83       5.24 
 16  27  SPIEGEL Walter 1955                     Hohenems 2               45.93       6.34 
 17  14  NACHBAUR Erwin 1948                     Fraxern 1                46.63       7.04 
 18  19  DOBLER Martin 1943                     Fraxern 1                46.67       7.08 

 Herren AK I
  1  30  LÄNGLE Christian 1974                     Viktorsberg 2            36.48            
  2  48  MARTE Stefan 1970                     Viktorsberg 2            36.64       0.16 
  3  47  FRANZ Robert 1969                     Hohenems 3               37.34       0.86 
  4  29  DEVIGILI Daniel 1971                     Fraxern 2                37.77       1.29 
  5  44  DEVIGILI Christian 1968                     Fraxern 2                37.90       1.42 
  6  46  MEIER Gerd 1968                     Nofels 1                 38.08       1.60 
  7  43  GABRIEL Anton 1963                     Frastanz 2               38.19       1.71 
  8  36  MARTE Ingo 1971                     Viktorsberg 2            38.95       2.47 
  9  51  TIEFENTHALER Markus 1975                     Frastanz 2               39.58       3.10 

 10  40  MARTE Jürgen 1975                     Fraxern 3                40.03       3.55 
 11  34  SCHERER Roman 1962                     Frastanz 2               40.04       3.56 
 12  42  TSCHABRUN Peter 1963                     Rankweil 1               40.22       3.74 
 13  31  SCHÖCH Reinhard 1970                     Göfis 1                  40.25       3.77 
 14  53  POROD Thomas 1976                     Fraxern 3                40.41       3.93 
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Rg Stn  Name + Vorname JG Mannschaf Ortsfeuerwehr Laufzeit  Differenz

 15  54  PREISS Christian 1965                     Rankweil 1               40.88       4.40 
 16  37  FRANZ Bernd 1965                     Hohenems 3               41.20       4.72 
 17  38  MAUERHOFER Bernd 1969                     Nofels 1                 42.17       5.69 
 18  35  VALENTINI Ingo 1973                     Göfis 1                  42.54       6.06 
 19  39  BURTSCHER Michael 1974                     Hohenems 2               43.02       6.54 
 20  32  MEIER Michael 1974                     Nofels 1                 43.07       6.59 
 21  33  SCHATZMANN Stefan 1972                     Nofels 1                 43.13       6.65 
 22  49  HUBER Jürgen 1976                     Hohenems 2               45.87       9.39 
 23  50  DULLNIG Günter 1962                     Hohenems 2               46.05       9.57 
 24  45  HARTMANN Jürgen 1974                     Göfis 1                  47.73      11.25 
 25  52  SCHÖCH Werner 1967                     Göfis 1                  51.75      15.27 
 26  55  WELTE Franz 1969                     Viktorsberg 2            53.06      16.58 

 Herren Allgemein
  1  57  EGGER Pierre 1978                     Frastanz 3               36.57            
  2  82  NESENSOHN Robert 1977                     Laterns 2                38.20       1.63 
  3  65  NACHBAUR Wolfgang 1981                     Fraxern 3                38.24       1.67 
  4  64  KATHAN Robert 1983                     Fraxern 2                38.28       1.71 
  5  70  BATLOGG Lucas 1981                     Laterns 2                38.45       1.88 
  6  59  MATT Jochen 1989                     Laterns 2                38.55       1.98 
  7  67  MARTE Dominik 1985                     Viktorsberg 3            38.56       1.99 
  8  75  MARTE Alfons 1982                     Viktorsberg 3            38.92       2.35 
  9  72  FRANZ Thomas 1990                     Hohenems 3               39.07       2.50 

 10  58  GSTACH Peter 1983                     Frastanz 3               39.54       2.97 
 11  66  WELTE Daniel 1985                     Viktorsberg 3            39.58       3.01 
 12  61  NACHBAUR Daniel 1987                     Fraxern 2                39.68       3.11 
 13  56  NESENSOHN Dagobert 1989                     Laterns 3                40.06       3.49 
 14  71  BURGER Alexander 1981                     Viktorsberg 3            40.46       3.89 
 15  79  BREUß Patrik 1986                     Laterns 3                40.58       4.01 
 16  68  GASSNER Florian 1979                     Frastanz 3               40.68       4.11 
 17  69  ZILLER Harald 1986                     Fraxern 3                40.83       4.26 
 18  77  GSTACH Martin 1987                     Frastanz 3               41.24       4.67 
 19  62  FRANZ Herbert 1979                     Hohenems 4               41.59       5.02 
 20  74  KOFLER Gerald 1989                     Laterns 2                42.38       5.81 
 21  80  NACHBAUER Lukas 1987                     Klaus 1                  42.40       5.83 
 22  60  KOHLER Gebhard 1983                     Laterns 3                42.43       5.86 
 23  81  ABERER Mathias 1982                     Hohenems 4               44.20       7.63 
 24  76  MATHIS Daniel 1986                     Hohenems 4               44.69       8.12 
 25  73  TOMASOLLI Tobias 1989                     Laterns 3                44.95       8.38 
 26  78  STARK Michael 1987                     Klaus 1                  47.87      11.30 
 27  63  NACHBAUER Alban 1989                     Klaus 1                  48.60      12.03 

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet:        84

Nicht am Start:   1

 41 AMMANN Wilfried 1967                     Rankweil 1               

Gewertet:         83
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Mannschaftswertung
Feuerwehr Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

Feuerwehr Hohenems
Schuttannen, 24.03.2007

Berechnung:  Summe  1. - 3.

Rg. Mannschaft           Stn. Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

Snowboard
1 Laterns 1 2 LINS Daniel 1980 44.76 * 2:22.58

4 NESENSOHN Benjamin 1988 48.15 *
3 NACHBAUER Christof 1983 49.67 *
1 BICKEL Harald 1984 57.85

Jugend
1 Hohenems 5 83 NACHBAUER Jürgen 1992 37.58 * 2:06.41

7 SCHELLING Thomas 1991 42.47 *
6 LINDER Clemens 1992 46.36 *

10 ENGEL Johannes 1994 46.64

2 Hohenems 6 84 FRANZ Alexander 1992 43.06 * 2:40.82
5 VOGEL Stefanie 1995 51.84 *
8 FENKART Alexander 1994 1:05.92 *
9 WAGNER Manuel 1992 1:10.78

AK II
1 Hohenems 1 12 FRANZ Michael 1961 39.70 * 2:02.30

13 LINDER Othmar 1937 40.02 *
26 MATHIS Josef 1955 42.58 *
21 PIEBER Hans 1943 44.57

2 Frastanz 1 11 GABRIEL Walter 1955 40.81 * 2:04.55
25 WERLE Gerhard 1958 41.61 *
28 GASSNER Hubert 1947 42.13 *
17 GSTACH Hubert 1953 42.44

3 Viktorsberg 1 23 MARTE Paul 1950 39.59 * 2:05.16
22 WATZENEGGER Bruno 1942 41.62 *
18 MADLENER Alois 1935 43.95 *

4 Fraxern 1 16 DEVIGILI Karlheinz 1945 40.22 * 2:08.78
24 KATHAN Werner 1958 41.93 *
14 NACHBAUR Erwin 1948 46.63 *
19 DOBLER Martin 1943 46.67

AK I
1 Viktorsberg 2 30 LÄNGLE Christian 1974 36.48 * 1:52.07

48 MARTE Stefan 1970 36.64 *
36 MARTE Ingo 1971 38.95 *
55 WELTE Franz 1969 53.06
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Rg. Mannschaft           Stn. Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

2 Frastanz 2 43 GABRIEL Anton 1963 38.19 * 1:57.81
51 TIEFENTHALER Markus 1975 39.58 *
34 SCHERER Roman 1962 40.04 *

3 Rankweil 1 42 TSCHABRUN Peter 1963 40.22 * 2:01.87
15 VISINTAINER Dieter 1960 40.77 *
54 PREISS Christian 1965 40.88 *

4 Nofels 1 46 MEIER Gerd 1968 38.08 * 2:03.32
38 MAUERHOFER Bernd 1969 42.17 *
32 MEIER Michael 1974 43.07 *
33 SCHATZMANN Stefan 1972 43.13

5 Göfis 1 31 SCHÖCH Reinhard 1970 40.25 * 2:10.52
35 VALENTINI Ingo 1973 42.54 *
45 HARTMANN Jürgen 1974 47.73 *
52 SCHÖCH Werner 1967 51.75

6 Hohenems 2 39 BURTSCHER Michael 1974 43.02 * 2:14.82
49 HUBER Jürgen 1976 45.87 *
27 SPIEGEL Walter 1955 45.93 *
50 DULLNIG Günter 1962 46.05

Allg.
1 Fraxern 2 29 DEVIGILI Daniel 1971 37.77 * 1:53.95

44 DEVIGILI Christian 1968 37.90 *
64 KATHAN Robert 1983 38.28 *
61 NACHBAUR Daniel 1987 39.68

2 Laterns 2 82 NESENSOHN Robert 1977 38.20 * 1:55.20
70 BATLOGG Lucas 1981 38.45 *
59 MATT Jochen 1989 38.55 *
74 KOFLER Gerald 1989 42.38

3 Frastanz 3 57 EGGER Pierre 1978 36.57 * 1:56.79
58 GSTACH Peter 1983 39.54 *
68 GASSNER Florian 1979 40.68 *
77 GSTACH Martin 1987 41.24

4 Viktorsberg 3 67 MARTE Dominik 1985 38.56 * 1:57.06
75 MARTE Alfons 1982 38.92 *
66 WELTE Daniel 1985 39.58 *
71 BURGER Alexander 1981 40.46

5 Hohenems 3 47 FRANZ Robert 1969 37.34 * 1:57.61
72 FRANZ Thomas 1990 39.07 *
37 FRANZ Bernd 1965 41.20 *

6 Fraxern 3 65 NACHBAUR Wolfgang 1981 38.24 * 1:58.68
40 MARTE Jürgen 1975 40.03 *
53 POROD Thomas 1976 40.41 *
69 ZILLER Harald 1986 40.83
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Rg. Mannschaft           Stn. Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

7 Laterns 3 56 NESENSOHN Dagobert 1989 40.06 * 2:03.07
79 BREUß Patrik 1986 40.58 *
60 KOHLER Gebhard 1983 42.43 *
73 TOMASOLLI Tobias 1989 44.95

8 Hohenems 4 62 FRANZ Herbert 1979 41.59 * 2:10.48
81 ABERER Mathias 1982 44.20 *
76 MATHIS Daniel 1986 44.69 *

9 Klaus 1 80 NACHBAUER Lukas 1987 42.40 * 2:15.10
20 MITTELBERGER Bruno 1961 44.83 *
78 STARK Michael 1987 47.87 *
63 NACHBAUER Alban 1989 48.60
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